Study Abroad Program Offering

International Programs

Tuition & Fees

UI Tuition & Fees
Course Fee
Study Abroad Fees

Room & Board

Housing (incl)
Meals

Senegal

R & B included in course fee

Transportation
Round-trip Airfare DKR

Personal Expenses

Towa Regents CISI Insurance (U-Bill)
Passport (US citizens)

Visa (US Passport holders)

Medical Exam/Immunizations
Personal Expenses

Books & Supplies
UI Application fee

Total Estimated Cost of Program

Exchange rate: $1 =
0.95 Euro
1/14/2025

Submitted by: kristlarson

Tuition, Fees & Expenses

50

$240

$0

$2,000

$21

3165

$0

$50

$300

$30

For tax purposes: The University of lowa 1098-T
will list this for "tuition & related expenses":

Office for Study Abroad, 1111 UCC

Senegal: Education and Culture
ABRD 3729 0001

Summer 2025

6/8/2025 - 6/24/2025
Semester Hours: 3

Resident Nonresident
$0 $0
$5,200 $5,200
$597 $597
$240| | $240)
$2,000| | $2,000
$536| | $536|
$50| | $50|
$8,624| | $8,624|
$5,797 $5,797
1/14/2025



