## Senegal: Education and Culture ABRD 3729 0001

## Study Abroad Program Offering Tuition, Fees & Expenses

**International Programs** 

## **Summer 2025**

6/8/2025 - 6/24/2025 Semester Hours: 3

	Tuition 0 Form		<b>D</b> • • • • • • • •	No
Senegal	Tuition & Fees UI Tuition & Fees Course Fee Study Abroad Fees		So           \$\$5,200           \$\$597	Nonresident \$0 \$5,200 \$597
Ser	Room & Board Housing (incl) Meals	\$0 \$240	\$240	\$240
	<i>R &amp; B included in course fee</i> Transportation Round-trip Airfare DKR	\$0 \$2,000	\$2,000	\$2,000
	Personal Expenses Iowa Regents CISI Insurance (U-Bill) Passport (US citizens) Visa (US Passport holders) Medical Exam/Immunizations	\$21 \$165 \$0 \$50	\$536	\$536
	Personal Expenses Books & Supplies UI Application fee	\$300 \$50	\$50	\$50
Exchange rate: \$1 = 0.95 Euro 1/14/2025	Total Estimated Cost of Program For tax purposes: The Universi will list this for "tuition &	related expenses":	\$8,624 \$5,797	\$8,624 \$5,797
	Submitted by: kristlarson	Office for Study A		1/14/2025